
SOUTH LAKE BASS ANGLERS - 2019-2020

MEMBER

Kenny Miller 75.28 108 44 ### 9 1 2 5 9.26 8 1 2 3 6.27 4 1 2 5 ### 7 1 2 4 1.62 7 1 2 2 ### 9 1 2 5 ### 10 1 2 5 6.47 7 1 2 5 7.21 8 1 2 5 9.35 9 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0
Dave Spence 65.35 89 38 ### 7 1 2 5 7.53 4 1 2 5 ### 7 1 2 5 ### 8 1 2 5 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 0 0 2 0 ### 8 1 2 5 ### 10 1 2 5 4.75 6 1 2 3 11.69 10 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0
Paul McDonald 60.53 89 35 ### 0 0 0 0 2.32 0 1 2 2 ### 9 1 2 5 ### 5 1 2 4 2.03 8 1 2 1 ### 10 1 2 5 ### 9 1 2 5 7.68 8 1 2 5 5.62 7 1 2 3 6.61 6 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0

37.64 85 35 ### 5 1 2 3 ### 10 1 2 5 5.21 2 1 2 5 ### 6 1 2 4 2.04 9 1 2 2 ### 8 1 2 5 ### 5 1 2 1 2.62 0 1 2 3 3.56 5 1 2 2 6.67 5 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0
47.89 68 25 ### 0 1 2 0 8.08 7 1 2 4 8.99 5 1 2 5 ### 0 0 0 0 8.55 10 1 2 4 ### 6 1 2 4 ### 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 10 1 2 5 3.72 4 1 2 3 0.00 0 0 0 0

Bob Austin 46.45 67 30 ### 0 1 2 2 9.31 9 1 2 5 9.72 6 1 2 5 ### 9 1 2 5 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 7 1 2 4 ### 0 0 0 0 4.14 5 1 0 4 0.00 0 0 2 0 6.09 7 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0
Mike Holder 37.22 61 25 ### 8 1 2 5 3.38 1 1 2 2 5.08 0 1 2 3 ### 10 1 2 5 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 3 1 2 2 ### 0 0 2 0 3.00 2 1 2 3 0.00 0 1 2 0 7.57 8 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0
Marty Martinez 23.41 46 19 ### 6 1 2 5 1.64 0 1 2 2 5.08 1 1 2 3 ### 3 1 2 3 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 0 1 2 1 ### 0 1 2 0 5.24 6 1 2 5 0.00 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Daniel Tyler 44.52 45 25 ### 0 1 0 2 8.07 6 1 2 4 ### 10 1 0 5 ### 2 1 2 3 0.00 0 0 0 0 ### 2 1 0 2 ### 0 1 0 0 3.50 4 1 0 4 ### 9 1 0 5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20.79 43 11 ### 0 1 2 1 4.90 3 1 2 1 1.60 0 1 2 1 ### 4 1 2 2 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 0 1 2 1 ### 0 1 2 0 8.03 9 1 2 5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
John Alderman 19.50 41 15 ### 2 1 2 2 0.00 0 1 2 0 5.53 3 1 2 3 ### 0 1 0 2 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 1 1 2 2 ### 0 1 2 0 2.64 1 1 2 1 2.25 4 1 2 2 2.35 2 1 2 3 0.00 0 0 0 0

23.71 40 13 ### 10 1 2 5 3.64 2 1 2 1 4.65 0 1 2 3 ### 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 ### 5 1 2 4 ### 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Jonathan Prescott 10.25 34 7 ### 3 1 2 2 2.55 0 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 2 0 ### 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 ### 0 1 2 0 ### 6 1 2 1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.05 3 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 0 0

28.29 32 15 ### 4 1 2 5 7.63 5 1 2 3 ### 8 1 2 5 ### 1 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 2.25 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Don Harrison 8.60 29 7 ### 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 4.33 0 1 2 3 ### 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 ### 0 1 0 1 ### 4 1 2 1 2.20 0 1 2 2 0.00 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Angel Vega 16.36 26 12 ### 0 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 ### 0 1 2 1 1.30 6 1 2 1 ### 4 1 2 3 ### 7 1 0 2 3.23 3 1 2 3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Brian Campbell 5.09 12 3 ### 2 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 0 0 2.09 0 1 2 1 ### 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 ### 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

1.70 3 2 ### 0 1 2 2 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 ###
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Total
Weigh

t

Total 
PTS

Total 
# 

FISH

Jo
hn
s 

La
ke  
wt

TOU
R 

PTS

att
en
d

M
T
G 
P
T
S

# 
FI
S
H

Win
ter 
Hav
en
Wt

TOU
R 

PTS

atte
nd

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
S
H

Har
ris 

Cha
in 
wt

TO
UR 
PTS

at
te
n
d

M
T
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
SH

Eas
t 

Lak
e 

To
ho
Wt

TOU
R 

PTS

att
en
d

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
S
H

Alli
gat
or 

Lak
e

WG
T

TO
UR 
PTS

att
en
d

M
T
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
S
H

Lak
e 

Grif
fin
WG

T

TO
UR 
PT
S

at
te
n
d

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
SH

W
est 
La
ke 
To
ho 
W
GT

TO
UR 
PTS

att
en
d

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
SH

Butl
er 

chai
n

WG
T

TOU
R 

PTS

att
en
d

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
SH

Lak
e 

Hat
chin
iha
WG
T

TO
UR 
PTS

atte
nd

MT
G 
PT
S

# 
FI
SH

Crook
ed 

Lake
WGT

TO
UR 
PTS

att
en
d

MT
G 

PTS

# 
FI
SH

Clermont 
CH WGT

TOUR 
PTS

atte
nd

MT
G 

PTS

# 
FI
SH

Dave Spangler
Jim Covalt

Larry Lenon

Paul Willrett

Stan Lippian

Greg Sorios



SOUTH LAKE BASS ANGLERS - 2019-2020



SOUTH LAKE BASS ANGLERS - 2020-2021

MEMBER TOUR PTS attend MTG PTS # FISH TOUR PTS attend # FISH # FISH # FISH TOUR PTS

Dave Spence 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Kenny Miller 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Paul McDonald 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Bob Austin 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Mike Holder 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Don Harrison 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Marty Martinez 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Angel Vega 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Brian Campbell 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Steve Proctor 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
John Alderman 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Jonathan Prescott 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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Dave Spangler

Stan Lippian

Jim Covalt
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Greg Sorios
Joe Gannon

Jeff Nye



SOUTH LAKE BASS ANGLERS - 2021-2022

MEMBER TOUR PTS attend MTG PTS # FISH TOUR PTS attend # FISH # FISH # FISH TOUR PTS

Dave Spence 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Kenny Miller 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Paul McDonald 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Bob Austin 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Mike Holder 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Don Harrison 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Marty Martinez 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Angel Vega 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Brian Campbell 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Steve Proctor 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
John Alderman 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Jonathan Prescott 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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